Deutscher Schwimm-Verband eV,
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120. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 122
200m Brust Manner Finale

Olympianorm 02:12,44

Weltrekord 02:08,50
Europarekord 02:09,52
Deutscher Rekord 02:11,97
Offene Wertung
A-Finale
1. Marco Koch 1990
Deutscher Meister 2008
00:31,07  01:0546  01:39,57  02:13,74
2. Andreas Losel 1983
00:30,60  01:04,73  01:39,45  02:15,36
3. Kamil Kasprowicz 1984
00:30,68  01:0495  01:3991  02:15,39
4. Benjamin Madeja 1987
00:30,97  01:0573  01:40,66  02:15,46
5. Florian Abele 1985
00:31,19  01:06,36  01:41,84  02:17,81
6. Florian Frank 1987
00:31,63  01:07,27  01:42,92  02:19,19
7. Wolfgang Maier 1985
00:31,73  01:07,74  01:43,68  02:20,09
8. Fabian Ley 1991
00:31,72  01:08,16  01:43,70  02:20,19

Brendan Hansen
Dmitry Komornikov
Andreas Losel

USA
RUS
SSG 81 Erlangen

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SSG 81 Erlangen

W98 Hannover

Potsdamer SV

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg

TG Heddesheim

20.08.2006 Victoria
13.06.2003 Barcelona
12.04.2007 Berlin

02:13,74

02:15,36
02:15,39
02:15,46
02:17,81
02:19,19
02:20,09
02:20,19
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